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2026 Panthers Snowflake

L6 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0602 Azore, Kenzie Panthers
0603 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
0630 Betts, Daniella Kips
0601 Azore, Miya Panthers
0615 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0634 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
0608 Shorrock, Penelope Elites

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.866 1004
9.00010.03
9.083 10.02
8.833 1005
8.633 1006
8.450 1007

L7 born 2005,2007,2009,2010

Num Name Club/Team
0610 Chan, Alexa Springers
0604 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0625 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym.
0631 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0609 Scharer, Addison Springers
0623 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
0616 Legal, Eva Tamarack
L7 born 2011, 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0611 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0632 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0605 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0620 Walkoski, Arianna Spartans
0619 Toews, Olivia Spartans
0617 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0618 Guercio, Brie Spartans
0999 Marcino, Malia Sunset
0627 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0626 Guenther, Logan Eagles
L7 born 2013,2014

Num Name Club/Team
0612 Slater, Kate Springers
0621 Hernando, Lizzy Spartans
0614 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0606 Young, Zalika Panthers
0607 Le, Théa Panthers
0613 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0633 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips
0622 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0628 Veldhiusen, Hollind Eagles

January 17, 2026  2:30:33 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.43310.0 ]
9.233 1003
8.833 1005
9.13310.04
8.516 1007
8.533 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.866 1007
9.266 10.0 |
9.066 10.03
8.983 1005
9.166 10.02
9.03310.04
8.583 1009
8.916 1006
8.700 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.03
9.300 10.04
9.53310.0]
8.883 1008
9.51610.02
9.10010.06
8.966 1007
8.866 1009
9.15010.05

Session 06 - Jan 17, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0 1
9.07510.02
8.6751003T
8.400 955
8.6751003T
8.200 1006
6.300 947

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.7251002
8.5001003
8.4251004
6.500 927
7.600 955
7.575 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1002
8.150 1004
8.400 1003
8.525100]
7.350 957
7.85010.05
7.275 958
6.62510.09
6.575 9410
7.42510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
8.5251004
8.275 995
8.000 927
9.100 992
8.750 1003
8.1501006
7.850 958

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0
8.700 953T
8.700 10.03T
9.000 10.02
8.583 1006
8.600 1005
8.066 957

Beam
Score Place
9.066 10.0 |
8.9161003
8.700 1004
8.966 1002
8.300 955
8.200 956
7.78310.07

Beam
Score Place
8.883 1002
8.500 954
8.166 957
8.900 10.0 |
8.366 956
8.100 959
8.133 958
8.400 955
7.200 9210
8.616 953

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.166 10.03T
9.166 10.03T
9.300 10.0 1
7.866 958
8.233 957
8.333 956
8.533 955
7.600 959

Floor
Score Place
9.01610.05
9.366 10.0 |
9.18310.02
8.93310.06
9.16610.03
9.13310.04
8.766 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.51610.0]
9.45010.02
9.18310.04
9.01610.05
9.30010.03
8.66610.06
8.43310.07

Floor
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.016 10.06
9.28310.03T
8.033 8810
9.400 10.0 |
8.966 10.07
9.083 10.05
8.81610.08
9.28310.03T
8.13310.09

Floor
Score Place
9.350 10.04
9.28310.05
9.23310.07
9.51610.01
9.200 10.08
9.50010.02
9.4331003
9.25010.06
9.083 10.09

All-Around
Score Place

36.582
36.007
35.558
35.416
35.257
34.566
31.582

All-Around
Score Place

37.082
36.524
35.616
35.240
33.233
32.982
32.324

All-Around
Score Place

35.582
34.932
34.915
34.441
34.282
33.949
33.074
32.757
31.758
24.174

All-Around
Score Place

37.175
36.274
36.207
35.699
35.682
35.583
34.882
34.499
25.833
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